
Monday 1st December

Hold the door open for 
people

Tuesday 2nd December

Think of something you 
can do to help the 
planet – then do it

Wednesday 3rd

December

Help to lay and clear the 
table

Thursday 4th December

Watch a seasonal film 
with your family

Friday 5th December

Empty your lunchbox, 
school/PE bag

Saturday 6th December

Watch a seasonal film 
with your family

Sunday 7th December

No complaining today!

Monday 8th December

Volunteer to do a job in 
the classroom

Tuesday 9th December

Give your biggest smile

Wednesday 10th

December

Make a Christmas card 
for someone

Thursday 11th

December

Be kind to yourself

Friday 12th December

Feed the birds

Saturday 13th December

Help to wash up

Sunday 14th December

Sing your favourite 
Christmas song

Monday 15th December

Ask your teacher if they 
need any help

Tuesday 16th December

Tidy your bedroom and 
sort any old toys

Wednesday 17th

December

Write a list of things you 
are thankful for

Thursday 18th

December

Donate something to 
charity

Friday 19th December

Make someone laugh

Saturday 20th December

Pick up litter

Sunday 21st December

Have a lovely day with 
your family and friends

Monday 22nd

December

Offer to help your 
family with a chore

Tuesday 23rd December 

Go for a walk with your 
family

Wednesday 24th

December

Go to bed early. Don’t 
forget to leave a treat 

for the reindeers!

Thursday 25th

December

Merry Christmas!
Be the best version of 

you!

Friday 26th December

Appreciate things 
around you

Saturday 27th

December

Play a game with your 
family

Sunday 28th December

Write some thank you 
letters

Monday 29th December

Tidy your room

Tuesday 30th December

Think of 3 things to be 
grateful for

Wednesday 31st

December

Hug someone you love
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